
STAGE STOP - THE DALLES  8.31.16

OPEN AM

1 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 16.764 $60.00

2 CRYSTAL BEAM TAKEN A SHORTCUT "SHORTCUT" 17.618 $40.00

3 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 17.638

4 MARTY FOX IMA DANDY HAND 17.711

5 MORGAN BRUMLEY "CASH" 22.145

OPEN PM

1 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 16.764 $60.00

2 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 17.579 $40.00

3 CRYSTAL BEAM TAKEN A SHORTCUT "SHORTCUT" 17.618

4 MARTY FOX IMA DANDY HAND 17.711

5 MORGAN BRUMLEY "CASH" 22.145

2500 NOVICE AM

1 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 17.574 $60.00

2 JENELLE ARZINO FILLY GUMBO 17.883 $40.00

3 ELIZA HARPER BOOMER 17.928

4 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF 20.373

5 HEATHER FITZ GUSTAFSON DAKOTA 22.752

2500 NOVICE PM

1 ELIZA HARPER BOOMER 17.811 $60.00

2 JENELLE ARZINO FILLY GUMBO 17.883 $40.00

3 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 20.409

4 HEATHER FITZ GUSTAFSON DAKOTA 22.752

5 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF 23.805



1000 NOVICE AM

1 CARLI ACHZIGER LILY 17.705 $30.00

2 CATHERINE WHITE "ARNIE" 18.009 $20.00

3 BRANDY SCHANNO WILLY 18.121

4 T.J. MILES RUBY 18.765

5 CHRISTY KRUSE JOEY BOB 19.712

1000 NOVICE PM

1 CARLI ACHZIGER LILY 17.705 $30.00

2 CATHERINE WHITE "ARNIE" 18.023 $20.00

3 BRANDY SCHANNO WILLY 18.121

4 T.J. MILES RUBY 18.765

5 CHRISTY KRUSE JOEY BOB 19.712

500 NOVICE AM

1 KAMALA MALCOLM ACE 19.469 $20.00

2 JULIA GUSCETTE "COPY" 19.901

500 NOVICE PM

1 JULIA GUSCETTE "COPY" 19.432 $20.00

2 KAMALA MALCOLM ACE 19.469

4D AM

1D

1 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 16.764 $94.00

2 MORGAN BRUMLEY "SPLENDA" 16.961 $63.00

2D

1 WHITNEY CABRAL "BAY MARE" 17.304 $84.00



2 PENNY MARSTON "FOLEY" 17.321 $56.00

3 CLAIRE BENDER INDY 17.45

4 ALEX VON LUBKEN "SHY" 17.455

5 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 17.574

6 CRYSTAL BEAM TAKEN A SHORTCUT "SHORTCUT" 17.618

7 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 17.638

8 CARLI ACHZIGER LILY 17.705

9 MARTY FOX IMA DANDY HAND 17.711

3D

1 MACI DEVLIMNICK DALLAS 17.86 $72.00

2 JENELLE ARZINO FILLY GUMBO 17.883 $48.00

3 ELIZA HARPER BOOMER 17.928

4 CATHERINE WHITE "ARNIE" 18.009

5 BRANDY SCHANNO WILLY 18.121

6 LEE ANN OLHEISER CHARLEE 18.21

4D

1 T.J. MILES RUBY 18.765 $63.00

2 CLAIRE BENDER RAZZLE 18.782 $42.00

3 CHRISTY KRUSE SUN PEPPY "MALIBU" 18.884

4 JILL FARGHER "MAYBE" 18.898

5 MITZI MOORE ZUMI 19.099

6 TONYA BENDER DREAMY 19.108

7 MORGAN RAMIREZ "PARIS" 19.496

8 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF 20.373

MARTY FOX EIGHT OF SPAIDS NT

4D PM

1D

1 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 16.764 $90.00

2 MORGAN BRUMLEY "SPLENDA" 16.961 $60.00

2D

1 WHITNEY CABRAL "BAY MARE" 17.304 $81.00



2 PENNY MARSTON "FOLEY" 17.321 $54.00

3 CLAIRE BENDER RAZZLE 17.45

4 ALEX VON LUBKEN "SHY" 17.455

5 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 17.579

6 CRYSTAL BEAM TAKEN A SHORTCUT "SHORTCUT" 17.618

7 CARLI ACHZIGER LILY 17.705

8 MARTY FOX IMA DANDY HAND 17.711

3D

1 ELIZA HARPER BOOMER 17.811 $67.00

2 JENELLE ARZINO FILLY GUMBO 17.883 $46.00

3 JAYDEN SHELTON DALLAS 17.89

4 CATHERINE WHITE "ARNIE" 18.023

5 BRANDY SCHANNO WILLY 18.121

6 LEE ANN OLHEISER CHARLEE 18.21

4D

1 MORGAN RAMIREZ "PARIS" 18.709 $60.00

2 T.J. MILES RUBY 18.765 $40.00

3 CLAIRE BENDER INDY 18.782

4 CHRISTY KRUSE SUN PEPPY "MALIBU" 18.884

5 MITZI MOORE ZUMI 19.099

6 TONYA BENDER DREAMY 19.108

7 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 20.409

MARTY FOX EIGHT OF SPAIDS NT

TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF NT


